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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-November 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Aeromexico 26,823 0.12% 0 0.00% 26,823 N/A%

Air Canada 286,359 1.27% 267,533 1.23% 18,826 7.04%

Alaska Airlines 300,018 1.33% 250,129 1.15% 49,889 19.95%

American Airlines 3,541,802 15.73% 3,422,885 15.73% 118,917 3.47%

Avelo Airlines 131,098 0.58% 166,538 0.77% (35,440) -21.28%

Breeze Airways 503,486 2.24% 346,377 1.59% 157,109 45.36%

British Airways 144,187 0.64% 151,181 0.69% (6,994) -4.63%

Cayman Airways 40,413 0.18% 41,371 0.19% (958) -2.32%

Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

Copa Airlines 78,753 0.35% 58,026 0.27% 20,727 35.72%

Delta Air Lines 3,838,928 17.05% 3,753,117 17.24% 85,811 2.29%

Discover Airlines 135,030 0.60% 105,657 0.49% 29,373 27.80%

Edelweiss Air 62,988 0.28% 37,075 0.17% 25,913 69.89%

Frontier Airlines 1,907,951 8.47% 1,860,616 8.55% 47,335 2.54%

Global X Airlines 31,780 0.14% 28,490 0.13% 3,290 11.55%

JetBlue Airways 1,399,705 6.22% 1,524,440 7.00% (124,735) -8.18%

Lynx Air 10,591 0.05% 2,785 0.01% 7,806 280.29%

Porter Airlines 31,230 0.14% 5,459 0.03% 25,771 472.08%

Silver Airways 233,304 1.04% 165,029 0.76% 68,275 41.37%

Southwest Airlines 5,586,723 24.81% 5,570,583 25.59% 16,140 0.29%

Spirit Airlines 1,597,176 7.09% 1,491,616 6.85% 105,560 7.08%

Sun Country, Inc. 142,937 0.63% 132,401 0.61% 10,536 7.96%

Swift Air 0 0.00% 12,787 0.06% (12,787) N/A%

United Airlines 2,273,030 10.09% 2,192,201 10.07% 80,829 3.69%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 131,688 0.58% 122,353 0.56% 9,335 7.63%

WestJet 63,912 0.28% 54,304 0.25% 9,608 17.69%

World Atlantic Airlines 20,611 0.09% 1,122 0.01% 19,489   1,736.99%
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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-November 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

TOTALS 22,520,523 100.00% 21,764,506 100.00% 756,017 3.47%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-November 2024 (vs CY2023)

MARKET SHARE 2024
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-November 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 300,018 1.33% 250,129 1.15% 49,889 19.95%

  American Airlines 3,541,802 15.73% 3,422,885 15.73% 118,917 3.47%

  Avelo Airlines 131,098 0.58% 166,538 0.77% (35,440) -21.28%

  Breeze Airways 503,486 2.24% 346,377 1.59% 157,109 45.36%

  Delta Air Lines 3,823,281 16.98% 3,752,458 17.24% 70,823 1.89%

  Frontier Airlines 1,869,599 8.30% 1,805,550 8.30% 64,049 3.55%

  Global X Airlines 89 0.00% 0 0.00% 89 N/A%

  JetBlue Airways 1,317,423 5.85% 1,448,674 6.66% (131,251) -9.06%

  Silver Airways 220,641 0.98% 152,765 0.70% 67,876 44.43%

  Southwest Airlines 5,474,661 24.31% 5,480,793 25.18% (6,132) -0.11%

  Spirit Airlines 1,597,176 7.09% 1,491,616 6.85% 105,560 7.08%

  Sun Country, Inc. 142,937 0.63% 132,401 0.61% 10,536 7.96%

  United Airlines 2,273,030 10.09% 2,192,201 10.07% 80,829 3.69%

  World Atlantic Airlines 63 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 N/A%

Total Domestic  21,195,304 94.12% 20,642,387 94.84% 552,917 2.68%

International
  Aeromexico 26,823 0.12% 0 0.00% 26,823 N/A%

  Air Canada 286,359 1.27% 267,533 1.23% 18,826 7.04%

  British Airways 144,187 0.64% 151,181 0.69% (6,994) -4.63%

  Cayman Airways 40,413 0.18% 41,371 0.19% (958) -2.32%

  Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

  Copa Airlines 78,753 0.35% 58,026 0.27% 20,727 35.72%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-November 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Delta Air Lines 15,647 0.07% 659 0.00% 14,988   2,274.36%

  Discover Airlines 135,030 0.60% 105,657 0.49% 29,373 27.80%

  Edelweiss Air 62,988 0.28% 37,075 0.17% 25,913 69.89%

  Frontier Airlines 38,352 0.17% 55,066 0.25% (16,714) -30.35%

  Global X Airlines 31,691 0.14% 28,490 0.13% 3,201 11.24%

  JetBlue Airways 82,282 0.37% 75,766 0.35% 6,516 8.60%

  Lynx Air 10,591 0.05% 2,785 0.01% 7,806 280.29%

  Porter Airlines 31,230 0.14% 5,459 0.03% 25,771 472.08%

  Silver Airways 12,663 0.06% 12,264 0.06% 399 3.25%

  Southwest Airlines 112,062 0.50% 89,790 0.41% 22,272 24.80%

  Swift Air 0 0.00% 12,787 0.06% (12,787) N/A%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 131,688 0.58% 122,353 0.56% 9,335 7.63%

  WestJet 63,912 0.28% 54,304 0.25% 9,608 17.69%

  World Atlantic Airlines 20,548 0.09% 1,122 0.01% 19,426   1,731.37%

Total International  1,325,219 5.88% 1,122,119 5.16% 203,100 18.10%

Grand Totals 22,520,523 100.00 21,764,506 100.00 756,017 3.47 


